

RSA No. 517 of 2012

12.6.2018

Present: Mr. Romesh Verma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar, Advocate, for respondent No.
1.

List after two weeks, as prayed for.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

June 12, 2018
(Kalpana)